
From: Ffion Ellis [<email address removed>]  
Sent: March 11, 2016 12:48 PM 
To: Pacific Northwest LNG / GNL Pacific Northwest (CEAA/ACEE) 
Cc: Trudeau, Justin: HOC; Catherine.McKenna@parl.gc.ca; Bill.Morneau@parl.gc.ca; 
Hunter.Tootoo@parl.gc.ca; Jody.Wilson-Raybould@parl.gc.ca; Chrystia.Freeland@parl.gc.ca; 
Harjit.Sajjan@parl.gc.ca; Jim.Carr@parl.gc.ca; Carla.Qualtrough@parl.gc.ca; Garneau, Marc: HOC 
Subject: Pacific NorthWest LNG Project - YES! 
 
Dear Canadian Environmental Assessment Agency, 
 
As a Canadian citizen, I say YES to the critically important birth of an LNG export industry in BC. I implore 
the Canadian Environmental Assessment Agency and the Government of Canada to immediately 
approve the Pacific NorthWest LNG Project. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
Ffion Ellis 
<email address removed> 
BC 
 

Ffion Ellis, CPA, CA 
Financial Accountant 
<personal information removed> 
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